
2018 Match/Event Schedule        Range will close 1 hour before match time 

MARCH 

March 3 Saturday ANNUAL BANQUET 6pm – 9pm 
Farmington American 
Legion  

March 24 Saturday High Power #1 10am – 1pm Rifle Range 

March 31 Saturday Bowling Pin #1 9am – 3pm Rifle Range 
APRIL 

April 7 Saturday PPC  #1 9am – 3pm Handgun Range 

April 14 Saturday 
50 Yard Scoped Rimfire #1 10am – 12pm Rifle Range 

50 Yard Unlimited Rimfire #1 12pm – 3pm Rifle Range 

April 21 Saturday Vintage Garand Match #1 10am – 1pm Rifle Range 

April 28 Saturday PPDS #1 9am – 1pm Handgun Range 
MAY 

May 5 Saturday Rifle Pin #1 9am - ? Rifle Range 

May 12 Saturday 
200 Yard Varmint Match #1 10am – 12pm Rifle Range 
300 Yard Varmint Match #1 12pm – 3pm Rifle Range 

May 19 Saturday RANGE WORK DAY 9am – ? NO SHOOTING 

May 26 Saturday Bowling Pin #2 9am – 3pm Rifle Range 
JUNE 

June 2 Saturday 
200 Yard Varmint Match #2 10am – 12pm Rifle Range 

300 Yard Varmint Match #2 12pm – 3pm Rifle Range 

June 6 Wednesday Bullseye 900 Rimfire #1 6pm – 8pm Handgun Range 

June 9 Saturday PPC #2 9am – 3pm Handgun Range 

June 16 Saturday Triple Action Bowling Pin #1 9am - ? Rifle Range 

June 20 Wednesday Bullseye 900 Centerfire #1 6pm – 8pm Handgun Range 

June 23 Saturday 
100 Yard Hunting Rifle #1 10am – 12pm Rifle Range 
100 Yard Varmint Rifle #1 12pm – 3pm Rifle Range 

June 30 Saturday 
50 Yard Scoped Rimfire #2 10am – 12pm Rifle Range 

50 Yard Unlimited Rimfire #2 12pm – 3pm Rifle Range 
JULY 

July 7 Saturday Harry White Match 10am – 1pm Rifle Range 

July 11 Wednesday Bullseye 900 Rimfire #2 6pm – 8pm Handgun Range 

July 14 Saturday High Power #2 10am – 1pm Rifle Range 

July 18 Wednesday Bullseye 900 Centerfire #2 6pm – 8pm Handgun Range 

July 21 Saturday Bowling Pin #3 9am – 3pm Rifle Range 

July 28 Saturday 
200 Yard Varmint Match #3 10am – 1pm Rifle Range 

300 Yard Varmint Match #3 12pm – 3pm Rifle Range 
AUGUST 

August 4 Saturday Vintage Garand Match #2 10am – 1pm Rifle Range 

August 8 Wednesday Bullseye 900 Rimfire #3 6pm – 8pm Handgun Range 

August 11 Saturday Rifle Pin #2 9am - ? Rifle Range 

August 18 Saturday PPC  #3 9am – 3pm Handgun Range 

August 22 Wednesday Bullseye 900 Centerfire #3 6pm – 8pm Handgun Range 

August 25 Saturday PPDS #2 9am – 1pm Handgun Range 
SEPTEMBER 

September 5 Wednesday PPC Shoot-Out (invitation only) 6pm – 8pm Handgun Range 

September 8 Saturday Bullseye 2700 9am – 3pm Handgun Range 

September 15 Saturday 
100 Yard Hunting Rifle #2 10am – 12pm Rifle Range 
100 Yard Varmint Match #2 12pm – 3pm Rifle Range 

September 22 Saturday Bowling Pin #4 9am – 3pm Rifle Range 

September 29 Saturday 
50 Yard Scoped Rimfire #3 10am – 12pm Rifle Range 

50 Yard Unlimited Rimfire #3 12pm – 3pm Rifle Range 
OCTOBER 

October 6 Saturday High Power #3 10am – 1pm Rifle Range 

October 13 Saturday Triple Action Bowling Pin #2 9am - ? Rifle Range 

October 20 Saturday Annual Swap Meet 9am – 2pm NO SHOOTING 

October 21 Sunday 
NRA Sight-in Day 9am – 3pm Rifle Range Open 

PPDS #3 9am – 1pm Handgun Range 

October 27 Saturday RANGE WORK DAY 9am - ? NO SHOOTING 
DECEMBER 

December 8 Saturday RANGE CLEAN UP DAY 9am - ? All Ranges Open 




